PRODUCT GUIDE
Tube Fabric Backwalls 4 - 7
Tube Fabric Displays 8 - 9
Fabric Pop-Ups 10 - 12
Outdoor solutions 13
Lightboxes 14 - 15
Counters 16 - 17
Sales Pod 18
Hanging Structures 19
TUBE FABRIC BACKWALLS
CURVED TUBE WALL STRAIGHT TUBE WALLBEST SELLER BEST SELLER VERTICAL TUBE WALL
Size Code Hardware Size
300cm TFD-VC300 H 2280 x W 3000 x D 500mm
S-SHAPE TUBE WALL
Size Code Hardware Size
300cm TFD-SSHAPE-300 H 2280 x W 3000mm
600cm TFD-SSHAPE-600 H 2280 x W 6000mm
4 5
Utilise simple tube frames and stylish pull over graphics for a high impact fabric display for
events, exhibitions and retail environments.
Size Code Hardware Size
250cm TFD-C250 H 2280 x W 2500 x D 450mm
300cm TFD-C300 H 2280 x W 3000 x D 600mm
400cm TFD-C400 H 2280 x W 4000 x D 800mm
500cm TFD-C500 H 2280 x W 5000 x D 1000mm
600cm TFD-C600 H 2280 x W 6000 x D 841mm
Size Code Hardware Size
100cm TFD-S100 H 2280 x W 1000 x D 400mm
150cm TFD-S150 H 2280 x W 1500 x D 400mm
200cm TFD-S2o0 H 2280 x W 2000 x D 400mm
250cm TFD-S250 H 2280 x W 2500 x D 400mm
300cm TFD-S300 H 2280 x W 3000 x D 400mm
400cm TFD-S400 H 2280 x W 4000 x D 400mm
500cm TFD-S500 H 2280 x W 5000 x D 400mm
600cm TFD-S600 H 2280 x W 6000 x D 400mm
C-BOOTH
TFD-CB
CRISP TUBE
TFD-CRISP
3D DISK
TFD-3DISK
3D ACCENT
TFD-3DACCENT
UNIQUE SHAPES
TO ADD
HIGH-IMPACT
BACK DROPS TO
YOUR EVENT OR
STAND
Hardware Size
H 2450 x W 1280mm
Hardware Size
H 2280 x W 2500 x D 400mm
Hardware Size
H 2280 x W 2980
Hardware Size
H 2280 x W 3000 x D 270mm
TUBE FABRIC DISPLAYS
LIGHTWEIGHT TUBE BANNER
Size Code Hardware Size
85cm TFD-LB85 H 2280 x W 850 x D 450mm
100cm TFD-LB100 H 2280 x W 1020 x D 450mm
150cm TFD-LB150 H 2280 x W 1520 x D 450mm
200cm TFD-LB200 H 2280 x W 2020 x D 450mm
250cm TFD-LB250 H 2280 x W 2520 x D 450mm
SNAKE
TFD-SN90
SNAKE 2
TFD-SN2-90
TUBE IPAD STAND
TFD-IPAD
8 9
Hardware Size
H 2280 x W 915 x D 900mm
Hardware Size
H 2280 x W 915 x D 900mm
Hardware Size
H 1300 x W 380 x D 560mm
BEST SELLER
RETAIL TUBE DISPLAY
BEST SELLER
BEST SELLER
Size Code Hardware Size
60 cm TFD-B60 H 2280 x W 640 x D 250mm
90 cm TFD-B90 H 2280 x W 940 x D 250mm
120 cm TFD-B120 H 2280 x W 1240 x D 250mm
150 cm TFD-B150 H 2280 x W 1540 x D 250mm
FABRIC POP-UPS
STRAIGHT FABRIC POP UP CURVED FABRIC POP UP
SEG FABRIC POP-UP
XL FABRIC POP-UP
ADD
LED LIGHTING KIT
 FOR ILLUMINATED
GRAPHICS
10
10
11
BEST SELLER
BEST SELLER
Quads Code Hardware Size
3x2 POPF-S32 H 2250 x W 1530 x D 290mm
3x3 POPF-S33 H 2250 x W 2260 x D 290mm
3x4 POPF-S34 H 2250 x W 3010 x D 290mm
3x5 POPF-S35 H 2250 x W 3740 x D 290mm
Quads Code Hardware Size
3x2 POPF-C32 H 2250 x W 1460 x D 340mm
3x3 POPF-C33 H 2250 x W 2250 x D 510mm
3x4 POPF-C34 H 2250 x W 2910 x D 640mm
3x5 POPF-C35 H 2250 x W 3520 x D 860mm
Quads Code Hardware Size
2X2 POPF-XLS22 H 2000 x W 2000 x D 292mm
2X3 POPF-XLS23 H 2000 x W 2970 x D 292mm
2X4 POPF-XLS24 H 2000 x W 3960 x D 292mm
3X2 POPF-XLS32 H 2970 x W 2000 x D 292mm
3X3 POPF-XLS33 H 2970 x W 2970 x D 292mm
3X4 POPF-XLS34 H 2970 x W 3960 x D 292mm
Quads Code Hardware Size
3x1 POPF-SEGS31 H 2216 x W 772 x D 320mm
3x2 POPF-SEGS32 H 2216 x W 1493 x D 320mm
3x3 POPF-SEGS33 H 2216 x W 2214 x D 320mm
3x4 POPF-SEGS34 H 2216 x W 2935 x D 320mm
Get in touch to request an Outdoor Display Solutions guide.
WIDE RANGE OF
FLAG SHAPES AND
SIZES AVAILABLE
OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS
SPRING TUBE DISPLAY
Size Code
A1 OB-SPRIT-A1
A0 OB-SPRIT-A0
OUTDOOR POP-UP
BANNER
FREESTANDING
SEG-A FRAME
Size Code
A1 FR-SEG-FRA-A1
Size Code
S OB-POPFX-S
M OB-POPFX-M
L OB-POPFX-L
FABRIC POP-UP EXTRAS
SEG POP-UP CONNECTORS
90° CONNECTORS
POPF-SEG-90CON
180° CONNECTORS
POPF-SEG-180CON
HANGING CONNECTORS
POPF-SEG-HANGCON
CABLE CONNECTORS
POPF-SEG-CABLECON
LED LIGHT CONNECTORS
POPF-SEG-LEDCON
DONT FORGET...
ADD SOME EXTRA ITEMS TO YOUR POP UP
DISPLAY TO MAKE THE COMPLETE EVENT KIT.
SEG LED LIGHTING KITS
Size Code
3x1 LIGHT-LED-SEG31
3x2 LIGHT-LED-SEG32
3x3 LIGHT-LED-SEG33
3x4 LIGHT-LED-SEG34
A4 FABRIC LITERATURE STAND
Pockets Code
4 BH-FAB-4A4
8 BH-FAB-8A4
DESKTOP MINI TUBE WALL
Shape Code
CURVED TFD-MINI-CUR
STRIGHT TFD-MINI-STR
12
LIGHTBOXES
LED SEG HEIGHT EXTENDER
FREST-SEG-LED-25/40-EXT
AVAILABLE IN 25CM & 40CM
LED SEG LIGHTBOX
80MM PROFILE
SUITABLE FOR DOUBLE SIDED GRAPHICS
LED SEG SINGLE -SIDED
LIGHTBOX
SINGLE 60MM PROFILE
BLOCKOUT PANEL
INCLUDED WITH
HARDWARE
Size Code
85 cm FREST-SEG-LED-85
100 cm FREST-SEG-LED-100
BEST SELLER
14
LED RETAIL TUBE DISPLAY
15
FREST-LED-SEG-6-85
Hardware Size: H 2000 x W 850 x 320mm
SEG FREESTANDING FRAME
Illuminate your space with
these dynamic additions.
Size Hardware Size
85 cm H 2000 x W 850 x D 380mm
100 cm H 2000 x W 1000 x D 380mm
Size Code Hardware Size
90 cm TFD-B90-LED H 2280 x W 914 x D 450mm
150 cm TFD-B150-LED H 2280 x W 1524 x D 450mm
Size Code Hardware Size
85cm FREST-SEG-85 H 2000 x W 850 x D 315mm
100cm FREST-SEG-100 H 2000 x W 1000 x D 315mm
150cm FREST-SEG-150 H 2000 x W 1500 x D 315mm
COUNTERS
AUTOMATIC COUNTER SEMI- AUTOMATIC COUNTER
TUBE COUNTERS
FABRIC POP-UP COUNTER
17
Create your event focal point with these counter options.
From bag to workstation in minutes!
BEST SELLER
16
Shape Code Hardware Size
RECTANGLE C-POPF11 H 1020 x W 1065 x D 400mm
Shape Code Hardware Size
OVAL TFD-OC H 1000 x W 595 x D 395 mm
SQUARE TFD-SQC H 1000 x W 800 x D 530 mm
Shape Code Hardware Size
OVAL C-AUTO H 1000 x W 600 x D 350mm
SQUARE C-AUTO-SQ H 1000 x W 800 x D 480mm
Shape Code Hardware Size
RECTANGLE C-SEMIAUTO H 905 x W 1000 x 420mm
SALES POD
SALES PODS
Printed on front face only
Sales Counter included
OVAL
SQUARE
HANGING STRUCTURES
PANEL
Size Code
90X200cm HS-900X2000-PAN
120X300cm HS-1200X3000-PAN
150X400cm HS-1500X4000-PAN
150X500CM HS-1500X5000-PAN
SQUARE ROUND
Size Code
90X200cm HS-900X2000-SQU
120X300cm HS-1200X3000-SQU
150X400cm HS-1500X4000-SQU
Size Code
90X200cm HS-900X2000-RND
120X300cm HS-1200X3000-RND
150X400cm HS-1500X4000-RND
CUSTOM SHAPES
AVAILABLE
GET IN TOUCH FOR
MORE INFO
ARCH
18 19
TFD-ARC-270
Hardware Size: H 2700 x W 2300 x D 1000mm
Shape Code Hardware Size
SQUARE TFD-POD-SQU H 2400 x W 3000 x D 1000mm
OVAL TFD-POD-OVAL H 2400 x W 3000 x D 1000mm
PRODUCT GUIDE
PRODUCT GUIDE
PRODUCT GUIDE
RETAIL & SIGNAGE
EXHIBITIONS & EVENTS
OUTDOOR DISPLAYS
MORE PRODUCT GUIDES AVAILABLE